
2020 Boston Open – October 
October 10, 2020 

USFS Sanction # 29700 

The Skating Club of Boston | 750 University Avenue, Norwood, MA 02062 

Competition Schedule – Detailed 
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Beginner Boys Excel (6.0) 11:25 AM 11:35 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:15 PM 
Preliminary Boys Excel (6.0) 11:25 AM 11:35 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:15 PM 
Preliminary Boys FS (6.0) 11:25 AM 11:35 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:15 PM 
Pre-Juvenile Boys FS (6.0) 11:40 AM 11:50 AM 11:55 AM 12:00 PM 12:10 PM 12:15 PM 12:25 PM 
High Beginner Girls Excel (6.0) 11:50 AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:10 PM 12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:45 PM 
Preliminary Plus Girls Excel (IJS) 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:25 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 01:00 PM 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Plus Excel (IJS) 12:25 PM 12:35 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 01:25 PM 01:30 PM 01:40 PM 
Beginner Girls Excel (6.0) 01:05 PM 01:15 PM 01:20 PM 01:25 PM 01:45 PM 01:50 PM 02:00 PM 
No Test Girls FS (6.0) 01:25 PM 01:35 PM 01:40 PM 01:45 PM 01:55 PM 02:00 PM 02:10 PM 

ICE MAKE       01:55 PM 02:10 PM     
Juvenile Plus Girls Excel (IJS) 01:50 PM 02:00 PM 02:05 PM 2:10 PM 2:45 PM 02:50 PM 03:00 PM 
Juvenile Plus Boys Excel (IJS) 02:25 PM 02:35 PM 02:40 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 03:05 PM 03:15 PM 
Intermediate Plus Men Excel (IJS) 02:25 PM 02:35 PM 02:40 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 03:05 PM 03:15 PM 
Pre-Preliminary Girls FS (6.0) 02:40 PM 02:50 PM 02:55 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 03:20 PM 03:30 PM 
Pre-Preliminary Girls Excel (6.0) 02:55 PM 03:05 PM 03:10 PM 3:15 PM 3:35 PM 03:40 PM 03:50 PM 
Juvenile Girls Excel (IJS)  03:15 PM 03:25 PM 03:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:40 PM 04:45 PM 04:55 PM 

ICE MAKE       4:40 PM 4:55 PM     
Preliminary Girls FS (6.0) 04:35 PM 04:45 PM 04:50 PM 4:55 PM 5:25 PM 05:30 PM 05:40 PM 
Intermediate Plus Ladies Excel (IJS) 05:05 PM 05:15 PM 05:20 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM 06:00 PM 06:10 PM 
Intermediate Ladies Excel (IJS) 05:35 PM 05:45 PM 05:50 PM 5:55 PM 6:25 PM 06:30 PM 06:40 PM 
Pre-Juvenile Girls FS (6.0) 06:05 PM 06:15 PM 06:20 PM 6:25 PM 6:40 PM 06:45 PM 06:55 PM 
Pre-Juvenile Girls Excel (6.0) 06:20 PM 06:30 PM 06:35 PM 6:40 PM 6:55 PM 07:00 PM 07:10 PM 

ICE MAKE       6:55 PM 7:10 PM     
Novice Ladies Excel (IJS) 06:50 PM 07:00 PM 07:05 PM 7:10 PM 7:50 PM 07:55 PM 08:05 PM 
Junior Ladies Excel (IJS) 07:30 PM 07:40 PM 07:45 PM 7:50 PM 8:10 PM 08:15 PM 08:25 PM 
Senior Ladies Excel (IJS) 07:30 PM 07:40 PM 07:45 PM 7:50 PM 8:10 PM 08:15 PM 08:25 PM 
Intermediate Dramatic Entertainment (6.0) 07:50 PM 08:00 PM 08:05 PM 8:10 PM 8:30 PM 08:35 PM 08:45 PM 
Senior Light Entertainment (6.0) 07:50 PM 08:00 PM 08:05 PM 8:10 PM 8:30 PM 08:35 PM 08:45 PM 
Adult Gold Ladies FS (IJS) 08:10 PM 08:20 PM 08:25 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 09:05 PM 09:15 PM 
Adult Silver Ladies FS (IJS) 08:10 PM 08:20 PM 08:25 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 09:05 PM 09:15 PM 
Adult Bronze Ladies FS (IJS) 08:40 PM 08:50 PM 08:55 PM 9:00 PM 9:15 PM 09:20 PM 09:30 PM 

        


